Prof. S.D. Gaikwad Students Feedback
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Full Name of the Student

80 responses
Shaikh Shehbaz Mukhtar
vaishnavi Balu
Vishal mhasu nagare
Aher pooja sharad
Rane Megha Sanjay
Said jayshri shivaji
Mundhe saurav sunil
Akash rajendra vairal

Shraddha Dattatray jadhav
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Mobile No.
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7666476065

8308737717

9146579556

9359561317

9356851961

9527003185

77410 92331

9689865127

Class/Sem./Year
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® FY.BA(G-1)
® SVY.BA(G-2)
® TYBA. (S-3)



Name of the Teacher

80 responses

Gaikwad sir
S.D.Gaikwad

Shivaji Gaikwad

S. D. Gaikwad
Gaikwad

Gaikwad Sir

Prof shivaji gaikwad
Gaykwad sir

Gaikavad sir

Subject

80 responses

® F YB.A. (G-1) YRd
gde-ar uRad

® S.YBA.(G-2)IGH
darvHTe aRag

® T.Y.B.A (S-3) AHURTA



Subject Knowledge of the teacher

80 responses

Very Good —65 (81.3%)

Good —19 (23.8%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Communication Skills of the teacher.
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Very Good —52 (65%)
Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

60



Efforts taken by the teacher to generate interest of students in the subject.
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Very Good —45 (56.3%)
Good —36 (45%)
Satisfactory 6 (7.5%)
Unsatisfactory
0 20 40 60

Sincerity / commitment of the Teacher

80 responses

Very Good —52 (65%)

Good —25 (31.3%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Ability to integrate course material with environment/ other issues, to
provide a broader perspective.
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Very Good —38 (47.5%)
Good 40 (50%)
Satisfactory —5 (6.3%)
Unsatisfactory —3 (3.8%)
0 10 20 30 40

Ability to integrate content with other courses.

80 responses

Very Good 33 (41.3%)
Good 43 (53.8%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

60



Accessibility of the teacher in and out of the class (includes availability of
the teacher to motivate future study and discussion outside the class.

80 responses

Very Good —52 (65%)
Good
Satisfactory 7 (8.8%)
Unsatisfactory
0 20 40 60

Ability to design quizzes/ test/ Assignment/ Examination and project to
evaluate students understanding of the course.

80 responses

Very Good 48 (60%)

Good 33 (41.3%)

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory



Quality of course material provided by teacher.

80 responses

Very Good —45 (56.3%)

Good —34 (42.5%)

Satisfactory

7 (8.8%)

Unsatisfactory

Overall rating of the teacher

80 responses

Very Good 44 (55%)
Good

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

60



Additional suggestion about the Teacher ( If any)

50 responses

No
Good

Nice

| have no clue about teachers
Very good

Very good sincerity of the teacher
Yes

Very Good Teaching
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